ATTACHMENT B (1)



WAIVER OF LIABILITY

WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I hereby agree that the Indiana State Fair Board and Indiana State Fair Commission assumes no liability for any loss of property or claim of personal injury, including death, as a result of my participation on the Indiana State Fairgrounds, on my date(s) of participation. I herein release, discharge and agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the State of Indiana, the Indiana State Fair Board and the Indiana State Fair Commission and their component members, officers, employees and/or successors from all claims and suits, including court costs, attorneys fees and other expenses, that are related to any injury to property and/or persons, including death, which may occur within or upon the Indiana State Fairgrounds.

Name of Group or Organization: Specific Date(s) of Service/Participation:				
Participant Name (Printed):	Participant Signature:	Date:		

ATTACHMENT B (2)



WAIVER OF LIABILITY

(Minors - under Age 18)

WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I hereby agree that the Indiana State Fair Board and Indiana State Fair Commission assumes no liability for any loss of property or claim of personal injury, including death, as a result of the participation of my child/ward at the Indiana State Fairgrounds, on his/her date(s) of participation. On behalf of myself and my child/ward, I herein release, discharge and agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the State of Indiana, the Indiana State Fair Board and the Indiana State Fair Commission and their component members, officers, employees and/or successors from all claims and suits, including court costs, attorneys fees and other expenses, that are related to any injury to property and/or persons, including death, which may occur within or upon the Indiana State Fairgrounds.

Group/Organization:	
Specific Date(s) of Service/Participation:	

Participant Name (Printed)	Parent/Guardian Name (Printed)	Parent/Guardian Signature	Date